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Property Tax Account Breakdown
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PROPERTYTAX Tax Account Breakdown

Region

BLOUNT
BLOUNT
BLOUNT

BLOUNT STATE
RELIEF

BLOUNT
BLOUNT
BLOUNT

ROLLBACK/PICKUP
ROLLBACK/PICKUP

BLOUNT
BLOUNT

Account

40110
40125
40140

40110

40120
40140
40125

40120
40140

40140
40120

GRAND
TOTAL

Credits Section

9,534,975.30
248,165.25
291.00
9,783,431.55

33,934.00

33,934.00

9,817,365.55
244,521.65
43,860.02
42.50
288,424.17
3,195.00
289.00
3,484.00
291,908.17
204.00

13.00

217.00
10,109,490.72

10,075,556.72
10,087,845.05

SuB TOTAL

SuB TOTAL

2016 ToTAL

SuB TOTAL

SuB TOTAL

2015 ToTAL

2014 ToTAL

less tax relief of: $ 33,934.00

add back overpayments of: $
12,288.33



PY SpiUH
PY SPUIH /Z8

u @Ad sor 09¢
u 84d 20r $5¢
u7 @Ad @or 09¢
u7 8Ad @0of ¥G¢
9A0D SI9YIIN M
9A0D SI9|IIIN M
anoQ S9N 3
an0D sI9|IIN 3
aA0D SI9lIN 3

uondrsa(q Ajredorg

¢0'¢6¥ 8698¢91
€0°¢6-¥ 6698¢-91
¢00-61°29-¢8 vr.E-91
100-G1°29-C8 €r.LE-9l
512928 ZrLE-9l
621928 Sv2€-91
¥00-10'29-28  LEZ0E-OL
€00-10'/978  0£20€-9L
00GL-LS  /60€9-9)
¥0'GL-1lG ¢0LE9-91
€0GL-LS  LOLESOL
aIpoTeg  Fiapasg

LT0T-910T A
189301 J J9pu() pied xe], A1adoag

3snua J, 5Huno)) yunogg

SIARIY) 130§

140434 O1 INON

a)sele0 Mgy 3 Al 3 1enwes ‘|leag
s)sefeD Me 3 Al 3 [enwes ‘|lesg
88190 A\ @ Al 3 |onwes ‘|leag
a)sele) My 3 Al 3 1enwes ‘|jeag
wie4 Alagyoe|g Je SSWoH

wie4 Aagyoe|g 1e SoWoH
SSJeID0SSY OM] SISISIS 9aly |
S9Jel00SSY OM] SIBJSIS 9aly )
SOJEI00SSY OM | SIBISIS 9aly |

140434 OL3INON /102
uojed g ybny ‘e
uojed g ybnH ‘s 9102

140434 OL INON 9102

9102

140434 OL INON 9102

140434 OL INON 9102

1¥0d34 OL INON 9102

PajsI] amwieN Jedax
Xel,

aunp
Aely
ludy
yorep
Aenige
fenuep

Jaquiada(

JaqUIaNON

12403100
Jaquisydeg
1snbny
Ainp

PrEq
IUOAl



3/9/2017

Blount County Trustee's Office Fund Report
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eGov - Blount County Trustee

Financial Summary Report - February 01, 2017 to February 28, 2017

Name

GENERAL FUND 26,418,087.44

COURTHOUSE & JAIL

MAINTENANCE 1osr6stRgo
LAW LIBRARY 49,357,47
PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,149,875.44
DRUG CONTROL 1,677,577.62
HIGHWAY/PUBLIC

HISHv 3,179,508.86
GENERAL PURPOSE

SENERA 18,016,012.75

SCHOOL FEDERAL (126,141.83)

PROJECTS
CAFETERIA 644,469.00
EXTENDED DAYCARE 251,709.81

GENERAL DEBT 17,614,623.55

SERVICE
HIGHWAY CAPITAL

PROJECTS i;09:L=39
EDUCATION CAPITAL

el 861,125.32
GENERAL

CONSTRUCTION 938,880.79
PROJECTS

ENDOWMEN|

PRINCIPAL/REVENUE ~ 197/156.76
GENERAL LIABILITY  1,300,767.16
EMPLOYEE HEALTH

e 2,027,880.89
WORKERS

COMPENSATION 909,863.77
TAX TRUST FUND 192,439.60
CITIES - SALES TAX 0.00
ALCOA SCHOOLS 0.00
MARYVILLE

SCHOOLS L
DRUG TASK FORCE  1,331,227.74
DISTRICT

pedir 172,297.99
SMOKY MTN o
TOURISM BOARD '
PAYROLL CLEARING 88,538.44
OVERPAYMENTS 0.00
FEE/COMMISSION 0.00

77,390,008.75

Starting
Balance

Receipts Disbursements Transfers In

5,137,783.83
15,253.55

750.27
16,171.71
2,532.89

930,359.83

9,054,509.15

366,893.09
396,817.34

95,997.0%

2,033,878.11

0.00

165,320.03

0.00

164.93
2,458.36

1,613,066.15

10,708.61

32.40
2,421,146.83
776,521.26

2,030,505.82
8,605.24

1,560.02

103,620.16

4,217.28
12,288.33
274,970.87

25,476,133.15

Out adjustment

3,772,490.51 155,476.93 0.00 (3.94)
47,293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
717.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
168,939.37 4,969.50 0.00 0.00
1,327.35 0.00 0.00 0.00
322,027.90 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,278,518,92 540,675.43 0.00 (2.90)
301,527.04 0.00 0.00 0.00
360,266.06 0.00 0.00 0.00
49,808.67 3,179.72 0.00 0.00
144,556.70 335,599.41 0.00 (2.14)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
198,203.25 0.00 0.00 (0.18)
64,165,66 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
229,420,20 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,452,695.48 0.00 0.00 0.00
127,627.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,396,935.36 0.00 0.00 0.00
764,145.89 0.00 0.00 (0.51)
1,997,642.94 0.00 0.00 (1.37)
41,351.,40 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
102,583.96 0.00 0.00 0.00
235,504.28 233,403.88 0.00 0.00
12,288.33 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 274,970.87 0.00
20,070,036.27 1,273,304.87 274,970.87 (11.04)

https ://blount-tn.mygovonline.com/mod.php?mod=genledger&mode=financial_summary

Transfers Commission Commission

76,470.43
152.54

7.51
79.17
25.33

4,866.26

78,598.46

0.00
0.00

905.29

39,985.82

0.00

3,290.62

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
24,211.47
12,375.88

32,864.25
86.04

15.60

1,036.20

0.00
0.00
(274,970.87)
0.00

Ending
Balance

27,862,391.20
161,466.80

49,383.23
1,001,998.11
1,678,757.83

3,782,974.53

20,254,082.85

(60,775.78)
681,020.28

300,172.66

19,799,560.69

1,091.39

824,951.66

874,715.13

497,321.69
1,073,805.32

2,188,251.56

792,945.38

192,472.00

0.00

0.00 «
0.00 v~

1,298,395.54

173,842.41

0.00

90,655.32
0.00

NA

0.00
83,519,479.80

12
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Summary of Assets Beginning Balances
INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS 2,035,402.97

CASH 3,800.00
BANK ACCOUNTS 75,349,565.78
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00
BAD CHECKS 1,240.00
CREDIT CARD FEES 0.00
Total 77,390,008.75

Property Tax Summary

Current Year 9,568,357.30
Prior Year 247,729.65
Bankruptcy 248,207.75

Penalties & Interest 44,644.02

eGov - Blount County Trustee

Debits / Credits
0.00
10,368,162.48
36,390,199.96
0.00
890.00
0.00
46,759,252.44

(+) 0.00
(+) 10,368,162.48
(+) 30,259,488.91

(+) 0.00
(+) 2,130.00
(+) 0.00

(+) 40,629,781.39

)
)
)
)
)
()
)

Summary of Assets Ending Balances
INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS 2,035,402.97

CASH 3,800.00
BANK ACCOUNTS 81,480,276.83
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00
BAD CHECKS 0.00
CREDIT CARD FEES 0.00
Total 83,519,479.80 |~

This report is submitted in accordance with requirements of section 5-8-505 and 67-5-1902 Tennessee Code, annoted and to the best of my knowledge and
bellef, accurately reflects transactions of this office February 01, 2017 through February 28, 2017.

Signature:

Title:

https://blount-tn.mygoveonline.com/mod.php?mod=genledger &mode=financial_summary

March 09, 2017
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Blount County Trustee
Scott Graves

Interest Earned Report
February 2017
Date |Financial Institution Account Interest

02/01/17 [BB&T Money Market $0.61
02/01/17 |Capital Bank Money Market $27.31
02/01/17 |CBBC Money Market $1,164.49
02/01/17 |First Century Money Market $1,031.13
02/01/17 |First Tennessee Money Market $50.95
02/01/17 |First Tennessee (W.C.) CD $326.99
02/01/17 |Foothills Bank & Trust Money Market $1,720.00
02/01/17 |Foothills Bank & Tr (Childrens Home) CD $164.93
02/01/17 [Home Federal Money Market $28.11
02/01/17 |LGIP (State) Investment Pool $64.90
02/01/17 |First Tennessee Main Account $28,208.54
02/01/17 |First Tennessee Clearing Account $456.39
02/01/17 |First Tennessee Payroll Account $467.99
02/01/17 |First Tennessee Medical/Dental $3.43
02/01/17 [First Tennessee General Liability $76.03
02/01/17 |First Tennessee Worker's Comp. $36.80
02/01/17 |Regions Money Market $0.55
02/01/17 [Simmons Bank Money Market $3,875.89
02/01/17 |Renasant Money Market $0.50
02/01/17 [SunTrust Money Market $1.98
02/01/17 | TnBank Money Market $5.47
02/01/17 |TnBank CD $536.99
02/01/17 |US Bank Money Market $4.56
02/01/17 |United Community Money Market $1.00

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED THIS MONTH $38,255.54

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE INTEREST EARNED

$220,236.59



€£°6959'%91'2 S EE"SS9’'¥9T‘Z 3 00" 0 $ 23BJ OL Ie9X TedDSTH

€E€°S59’P9T°'C 3 EE"SS9'POT’Z § 00°0 $ SdoueTeEd POTIsSd

€€°6959'%91'Z2 3 €8°€S6 '¥LT S 00°0 S SNOISSINWNOD oM €62CTV LT0Z/82/%2 L
0S"T0L‘688'T S S0°"8LY9'TZT S 00°0 S SNOISSINNOD I §5650F LT0Z/TE/T L
ST €Z0'89L'T § TI6°9¢€2'82CT S 00°0 $ SNOISSINWWOD o LSBEO?® 9T0zZ/TE/2T L
¥5°98L'6€9°'T § QL TEV ‘ZZe $ 00°0 S SNOISSINWWOD O 90L00% 9T0Z/0E/TT L
6L FSE'LTIF'T § 8L°898°2S0°‘'T S 00°0 S SNOISSINWNOD O 0L8S6¢€ 9T0Z/TE/0T 5L
T0°98%'%9¢ S S0 €2S’'¥TC S 00°0 S SNOISSIWNWOD ¥HIWHIAAS o §Z8vEee 9T0Z/0¢/6 L
96°296°'6%1 S L9 €8T 'LL S 00°0 $ SNOISSIWWOD LSNOAY o 066CT¢ 910Z/T€E/8 L
6Z°6LL"CZL S 62 6LL'ZL $ 00°0 S SNOISSIWHWOD ZATNC oM S0CTTE 9T0Z/TE/L L
00°0 S ooueTeg burjiess

spueTed T 3Tp®ID a1Tg2d uotadraosag assn suay, ¥n/3dod @3eq TUIp

T 30 T °beg

PSSOTD ST Y3UOHW
LT0Z/0E/9 ©3 9102Z/T/L
sjuswied TIY SSTINPOH TIY
suoT3oeSURLY Pa3SOd IO STSATRUY 3UNODOOY
s93snay A3unop junolg

HILSAYL 0TO9SH-TO0T

WY 8%:0T LT0CZT/60/€0
swtl / ®3ed 3xodey



